
                                 River Run
                       River Bend Park | Horicon, WI
                       Hosted by Horicon High School
                                 9/25/2025
            ========== Boys Middle School TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    50  MS_Washington County Homeschool             (13:02.8  65:13.7 0:45.4)
==========================================================
  1      5  Luke Metzger            5    12:34.7
  2      8  Nathan Martin           8    13:01.7
  3     10  Simeon Witte            7    13:05.0
  4     13  Didrik Goede            6    13:12.2
  5     14  Tavin Strobel           6    13:20.1
  6   ( 16) James Larson            8    13:24.5
  7   ( 17) Miles Youngblom         7    13:25.1

  2.    72  MS_Campbellsport                            (13:10.7  65:53.5 3:10.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Porter Faust            8    11:10.4
  2      7  Auden Walker            8    12:41.5
  3     15  Brogan Mckee            7    13:23.2
  4     24  Dayton Rentmeester      7    14:18.0
  5     25  Jackson Kottke          7    14:20.4
  6   ( 28) Cooper Rahn             6    14:58.4
  7   ( 32) Easton Gloede           6    15:23.5

  3.    80  MS_Rio                                      (13:15.2  66:15.7 3:52.7)
==========================================================
  1      2  Finnley Birr            8    11:10.9
  2     11  Oscar Zuhlke            8    13:07.0
  3     18  Memphis McConochie      8    13:27.0
  4     20  Houston McConochie      8    13:27.2
  5     29  Cooper Verhulst         8    15:03.6
  6   ( 31) Carsen Walker           7    15:10.0
  7   ( 34) Eli Wakeman             6    15:31.2

  4.    84  MS_Ledgers                                  (13:29.2  67:25.6 2:04.7)
==========================================================
  1      6  Rudy Vanden Avond       8    12:38.4
  2     12  Charlie Rathke          8    13:09.6
  3     19  Torin Wilson            8    13:27.2
  4     21  Eli Langfeldt           8    13:27.3
  5     26  Jaymes Herzig           8    14:43.1
  6   ( 35) Miles Grebe             8    15:35.2
  7   ( 37) Abraham Dengel          7    15:55.3

  5.   112  MS_Laconia                                  (14:13.3  71:06.5 3:05.4)
==========================================================
  1      4  Griffin Vis             7    12:22.8
  2     22  Rhett Coehoorn          6    13:59.9
  3     23  Jonah Rickert           6    14:05.7
  4     30  Henry Schaefer          6    15:09.9
  5     33  Austin Lohry            6    15:28.2
  6   ( 39) Jonathan Burnett        6    16:20.7
  7   ( 43) Jace Binning            7    17:13.2

  6.   153  MS_Lomira ms                                (15:20.2  76:41.0 5:34.7)
==========================================================
  1      3  Abram Keiler            8    11:41.1
  2     27  Will Naegele            7    14:57.7
  3     36  Abe James               7    15:41.5
  4     42  Gunnar Krezman          6    17:04.9
  5     45  Cecil Young             6    17:15.8



  7.   172  MS_Bessie Allen                             (15:58.1  79:50.5 4:10.2)
==========================================================
  1      9  Kevin Diaz              7    13:04.7
  2     38  Jackson Bates           8    16:10.5
  3     40  Bryce Loescher          6    16:30.8
  4     41  Hoyt Patt               7    16:49.6
  5     44  Kaiden Smit-Krupp       6    17:14.9
  6   ( 46) Clayton Doern           7    18:40.1
  7   ( 47) Hayden Parafiniuk       6    19:14.4
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    1    1 Porter Faust       8    MS_Campbellsport     11:10.4  5:38 
    2    2 Finnley Birr       8    MS_Rio               11:10.9  5:38 
    3    3 Abram Keiler       8    MS_Lomira ms         11:41.1  5:53 
    4    4 Griffin Vis        7    MS_Laconia           12:22.8  6:14 
    5    5 Luke Metzger       5    MS_Washington County 12:34.7  6:20 
    6      Zeier Hanefeld     8    MS_Waupun            12:38.0  6:22 
    7    6 Rudy Vanden Avond  8    MS_Ledgers           12:38.4  6:22 
    8      Connor Sikora      8    MS_Dodgeland         12:40.2  6:23 
    9    7 Auden Walker       8    MS_Campbellsport     12:41.5  6:23 
   10      Eli Mageski        8    MS_Mayville          12:44.3  6:25 
   11      Eli De Hoyos       8    MS_Horicon           12:47.8  6:27 
   12    8 Nathan Martin      8    MS_Washington County 13:01.7  6:34 
   13    9 Kevin Diaz         7    MS_Bessie Allen      13:04.7  6:35 
   14   10 Simeon Witte       7    MS_Washington County 13:05.0  6:35 
   15   11 Oscar Zuhlke       8    MS_Rio               13:07.0  6:36 
   16   12 Charlie Rathke     8    MS_Ledgers           13:09.6  6:38 
   17   13 Didrik Goede       6    MS_Washington County 13:12.2  6:39 
   18      Cooper Kibbel      8    MS_Waupun            13:19.6  6:43 
   19   14 Tavin Strobel      6    MS_Washington County 13:20.1  6:43 
   20   15 Brogan McKee       7    MS_Campbellsport     13:23.2  6:44 
   21   16 James Larson       8    MS_Washington County 13:24.5  6:45 
   22   17 Miles Youngblom    7    MS_Washington County 13:25.1  6:45 
   23   18 Memphis McConochie 8    MS_Rio               13:27.0  6:46 
   24   19 Torin Wilson       8    MS_Ledgers           13:27.2  6:46 
   25   20 Houston McConochie 8    MS_Rio               13:27.2  6:46 
   26   21 Eli Langfeldt      8    MS_Ledgers           13:27.3  6:46 
   27      Keller Knutson     8    MS_Mayville          13:32.4  6:49 
   28      Jordy Laper        8    MS_Markesan          13:34.1  6:50 
   29      Triton Schick      6    MS_Horicon           13:35.9  6:51 
   30      James Schafer      6    MS_Horicon           13:56.3  7:01 
   31   22 Rhett Coehoorn     6    MS_Laconia           13:59.9  7:03 
   32      Gabriel Krohn      6    MS_Washington County 14:03.7  7:05 
   33      Kellan Stainback   5    MS_Washington County 14:04.4  7:05 
   34   23 Jonah Rickert      6    MS_Laconia           14:05.7  7:06 
   35      Judson Cronk       4    MS_Washington County 14:10.2  7:08 
   36   24 Dayton Rentmeester 7    MS_Campbellsport     14:18.0  7:12 
   37   25 Jackson Kottke     7    MS_Campbellsport     14:20.4  7:13 
   38      Riker Wilkerson    7    MS_Washington County 14:23.8  7:15 
   39   26 Jaymes Herzig      8    MS_Ledgers           14:43.1  7:25 
   40   27 Will Naegele       7    MS_Lomira ms         14:57.7  7:32 
   41   28 Cooper Rahn        6    MS_Campbellsport     14:58.4  7:32 
   42   29 Cooper Verhulst    8    MS_Rio               15:03.6  7:35 
   43      Milo Soldner       8    MS_Dodgeland         15:03.8  7:35 
   44      Gavin Sommerfeldt  6    MS_Markesan          15:09.3  7:38 
   45   30 Henry Schaefer     6    MS_Laconia           15:09.9  7:38 
   46   31 Carsen Walker      7    MS_Rio               15:10.0  7:38 
   47   32 Easton Gloede      6    MS_Campbellsport     15:23.5  7:45 
   48   33 Austin Lohry       6    MS_Laconia           15:28.2  7:47 
   49      Daniel Revoredo    6    MS_Washington County 15:29.4  7:48 
   50   34 Eli Wakeman        6    MS_Rio               15:31.2  7:49 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51      Kade Hessler       6    MS_Rio               15:32.4  7:49 
   52      Henry Larson       7    MS_Washington County 15:35.2  7:51 
   53   35 Miles Grebe        8    MS_Ledgers           15:35.2  7:51 
   54      Cody Lindgren      6    MS_Mayville          15:37.9  7:52 
   55   36 Abe James          7    MS_Lomira ms         15:41.5  7:54 
   56      Sam Schmidt        8    MS_Markesan          15:45.3  7:56 
   57      Jackson Stoffel    7    MS_Campbellsport     15:51.4  7:59 
   58   37 Abraham Dengel     7    MS_Ledgers           15:55.3  8:01 
   59      Levi Mand          7    MS_Campbellsport     16:05.4  8:06 
   60      William McCarty    7    MS_Campbellsport     16:06.6  8:07 
   61   38 Jackson Bates      8    MS_Bessie Allen      16:10.5  8:09 
   62   39 Jonathan Burnett   6    MS_Laconia           16:20.7  8:14 
   63      Benson Sunwall     7    MS_Washington County 16:26.3  8:17 
   64   40 Bryce Loescher     6    MS_Bessie Allen      16:30.8  8:19 
   65      Jacob Stiegman     6    MS_Johnson Creek     16:35.9  8:21 
   66      Adam Karewicz      6    MS_Ledgers           16:39.7  8:23 
   67      Thomas Gatzke      7    MS_Johnson Creek     16:46.4  8:27 
   68      Charlie Krizenesky 6    MS_Ledgers           16:47.9  8:27 
   69   41 Hoyt Patt          7    MS_Bessie Allen      16:49.6  8:28 
   70      Spencer Struck     6    MS_Campbellsport     16:58.5  8:33 
   71   42 Gunnar Krezman     6    MS_Lomira ms         17:04.9  8:36 
   72   43 Jace Binning       7    MS_Laconia           17:13.2  8:40 
   73      Kaleb Monroe       8    MS_Horicon           17:14.4  8:41 
   74   44 Kaiden Smit-Krupp  6    MS_Bessie Allen      17:14.9  8:41 
   75   45 Cecil Young        6    MS_Lomira ms         17:15.8  8:41 
   76      Xavier Kurant      7    MS_Dodgeland         17:27.6  8:47 
   77      Luke Feudner       7    MS_Ledgers           17:36.3  8:52 
   78      Alex Heckmann      8    MS_Rio               17:40.4  8:54 
   79      Cooper McKnight    6    MS_Winnebago Luthera 17:52.7  9:00 
   80      Arlo Gilbert       6    MS_Markesan          18:05.6  9:06 
   81      Rhett Sell         7    MS_Rio               18:05.6  9:06 
   82      Mason Kircher      6    MS_Johnson Creek     18:14.5  9:11 
   83      Isaac Schlinker    7    MS_Dodgeland         18:16.5  9:12 
   84      Parker Anderson    6    MS_Rio               18:35.6  9:22 
   85   46 Clayton Doern      7    MS_Bessie Allen      18:40.1  9:24 
   86      Sam Vander Sande   6    MS_Ledgers           18:42.8  9:25 
   87   47 Hayden Parafiniuk  6    MS_Bessie Allen      19:14.4  9:41 
   88      Gabriel Yang       6    MS_Waupun            19:17.1  9:42 
   89      Ashton Glaser      6    MS_Bessie Allen      19:23.6  9:46 
   90      Liam Kutz          7    MS_Campbellsport     21:02.3 10:35 
   91      Kameron Richardson 7    MS_Winnebago Luthera 21:14.4 10:41 
   92      Aiden Mammel       6    MS_Ledgers           21:50.7 11:00 
   93      Silas Scheuneman   6    MS_Washington County 21:59.6 11:04 
   94      Angel Alvarez Gonz 6    MS_Johnson Creek     23:22.5 11:46 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


